
Piese si accesorii pentru masini-unelte

I.D.: 81681196

Data publicarii	02.05.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.424,36 RON - 2.424,36 RON

Descriere: FIR MOTOCOSITOARE 2,7 MM ML 1,000 470,5882 470,5882 2 ULEI 2T 1L BUC 12,000 42,0168 504,2016 3 CAP TAIERE MOTOCOASA BUC 3,000 222,6891 668,0673 4 CAP TAIERE NYLON BUC 2,000 226,8908 453,7816 5 FLTRU AER 545 RX BUC 3,000 58,8235 176,4705 6 FILTRU AER 555 FX BUC 2,000 75,6303 151,2606
